August 23, 2022



Media Contact:

Brooke Renn (919) 785-1214, ext. 252; brenn@achc.org **For all other inquiries:** (919) 785-1214, (855) 937-2242, customerservice@achc.org

ACHC and Boost Home Healthcare Announce Partnership

CARY, N.C. – Accreditation Commission for Health Care (ACHC) announced today it is partnering with Boost Home Healthcare (Boost), a Best Life Brands company and national franchisor of home healthcare businesses.

"ACHC and Boost understand the importance of providing high-quality home health services," said Susan Mills, ACHC Senior Program Director. "Boost is dedicated to helping patients live independently in a home environment. Achieving accreditation gives Boost providers a reliable way to confirm their commitment to excellence in providing personalized, next-level care."

"Boost Home Healthcare is dedicated to offering compassionate in-home health care by skilled professionals who respect their patients, address their needs, and work closely with their doctors to promote their physical and emotional well-being," said Jackie Lleverino, Brand President of Boost. "The addition of a home health company to Best Life Brands' portfolio complements our existing brands and provides a range of services that are indispensable to a rapidly aging population that prefer to be cared for in the comfort of their home."

The collaboration gives Boost franchisees special pricing on ACHC Home Health Accreditation and discounts on ACHCU educational resources that support the accreditation process.

About Boost Home Healthcare

Boost Home Healthcare is making waves in the home healthcare industry, bringing expert clinical care to homes across the nation. As part of Best Life Brands' mission to help people achieve wellness and well-being, Boost provides top-of-the-line training, support, and brand recognition to help providers succeed.

To learn more, visit boosthomehealth.com.

About ACHC

ACHC is a recognized leader in Home Health Accreditation and offers a comprehensive suite of accreditation and distinction options for providers. ACHC has CMS deeming authority for home health, hospice, and home infusion therapy services.

With over 35 years of experience, ACHC has a history of driving success with industry-leading programs. ACHC develops solutions for healthcare providers worldwide and remains committed to delivering a customized, collaborative accreditation experience.

To learn more, email <u>customerservice@achc.org</u> or call (855) 937-2242, ext. 457.

###